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EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC.

ISIN:  US30225T1025
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Price
167.27 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.66% (1.10)

US30225T1025
EXR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

32,307 EUR
S&P 500

166.81 USD (100)
167.72 USD (100)
166.13 USD
168.52 USD
165.165 USD
166.17 USD
166.856543 USD
870,971
145,238,309.54
15,086
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30225T1025&ID_NOTATION=10342857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30225T1025&ID_NOTATION=10342857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9462b03da441f3346aa0056ffd767d3c9af6463b5f94855c06d82d91aa882535&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e44ee6ec638dc104&time=1724071614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56bf81fbe34a3ac1ac0e19b8e22fb55a1862c940e83a618735434ed4e46cc4c6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d2195a624b0e5926&time=1724071614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c45ca0242f46dd4de551df901a6c1c1702b68768434bdb6beeb6100ede03f29&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63dd320b49bb0516e&time=1724071614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3390388585d0c52cd73525d2050762adbcfa48e7e8377de56514fa69c503010&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab4129551177f37d9&time=1724071614&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a26fd848aaab944db78807eba66c034f5890eed3bfd23f7d53c08553c3c5d7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ff4967ed1c427083&time=1724071614&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
167.27 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

166.03 USD (719,638
162.71 USD (927,442
151.14 USD (991,317
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

140.97 USD (1,171,757
171.46 USD (2024/07/18
131.02 USD (2024/04/24
171.46 USD (2024/07/18

(

)
)
)
)
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)
)
101.19 USD (2023/11/01)

ISIN US30225T1025
Symbol EXR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,307 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 167.72 USD (100)
Open 166.13 USD
High 168.52 USD
Low 165.165 USD
Close (prev. day) 166.17 USD
VWAP 166.856543 USD
Volume (pcs) 870,971
Trading volume 145,238,309.54
Number of trades 15,086
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.15% +30.64% -4.58%
Perf (abs.) +25.70 +39.23 -8.03
Beta 0.79 0.98 0.90
Volatility 27.59 29.61 30.83

ERSTE

Group

All listings for EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 151.70 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 150.50 EUR 0.00 3
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 167.27 USD 145.24 15,086
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 150.75 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:30 145.09 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10342857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144614857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15803154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321141196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804874

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/ 21:55 150.35 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:30 149.70 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:08 150.80 EUR 0.00
16

10

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457911308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370223726

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Chairman of Board of
Woolley Directors

Contact Details Diane Member of Board of

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE INC. Olmstead Directors

.- Gary Member of Board of
Crittenden Directors

2795 East Cottonwood Parkway, Suite 300 -
84121 Salt Lake City Joseph Bonner Member of Board of

Telefon: +1-801-365-4600 LITEEERE

Fax: +1-801-562-5579 Joseph Saffire Member of Board of

— Directors
i Nl @exiEResieo Julia Ploeg Member of Board of
Directors
Mark Barberio Member of Board of
Directors
Spencer Kirk Member of Board of
Directors
Susan Harnett Member of Board of
Directors
Joseph D. Chairman of Managing
Margolis Board
Gwyn McNeal Member of Executive
Committee
Matt Member of Executive
Herrington Committee
Noah Springer Member of Executive
Committee
Samrat Sondhi Member of Executive
Committee
Scott Stubbs Member of Executive
Committee
Zachary Member of Executive
Dickens Committee
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